
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Class 

FA 

FF 

FM 

ASR 

No. 

30 

31 

99 

15 

Name 

James P. Wright 

Al Essig 

Ken De Nault 

Frank Stone 

Hometown 

Glencoe MO 

Overland Park KS 

Cedar Falls IA 

Lees Summit MO 

Region 

STL 

KCR 

DMV 

KCR 

Member_ID 

56962 

4837 

212023 

321134 

Make-Model 

1990 Swift DB-4 

Citation 84F 

1999 Formula Mazda 

2009 G2 G2 

Best Tm 

46.521 

54.630 

49.392 

54.941 

Laps 

30 

25 

22 

16 

Total Tm 

23:49.872 

24:28.962 

20:50.074 

15:29.415 

Sponsor 

H.C.&L. R.R. 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (54.941) for ASR by Frank Stone.  New Track Record (54.630) for FF by Al Essig. 

New Track Record (46.521) for FA by James P. Wright. 

Provisional Results posted at 11:20am. Official Results posted at 12:40pm 

Printed: 7/12/2015 12:38:22 PM 

Joyce Hart & Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DMVR SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

5 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

98.191 

Best Lap Tm 

46.521 

Best Speed 

100.600 

Best Lap by 

30 - James P. Wright 

Summer Fun at the Speedway  

2 FA FB FC FE FM P1 P2 ASR FS F5 FF FV SRF SRF3 CF FST LC 

Regional Race 2 OFFICIAL #15-RQ-3701-S 

Race (30:00 or 30 Laps) started at 10:47:21 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

7/12/2015 10:40 AM 

DMVR Summer Fun at the Speedway

July 11-12, 2015 

at Iowa Speedway, Newton IA


