

DMVR Summer Fun at the Speedway July 11-12, 2015 at Iowa Speedway, Newton IA



Summer Fun at the Speedway Sorted on Laps

2 FA FB FC FE FM P1 P2 ASR FS F5 FF FV SRF SRF3 CF FST LC

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles

Regional Race 2 OFFICIAL #15-RQ-3701-S

7/12/2015 10:40 AM

Race (30:00 or 30 Laps) started at 10:47:21

Pos	PIC	Class	No.	Name	Hometown	Region	Member_ID	Make-Model	Best Tm	Laps	Total Tm	Sponsor
1	1	FA	30	James P. Wright	Glencoe MO	STL	56962	1990 Swift DB-4	46.521	30	23:49.872	
2	1	FF	31	Al Essig	Overland Park KS	KCR	4837	Citation 84F	54.630	25	24:28.962	
3	1	FM	99	Ken De Nault	Cedar Falls IA	DMV	212023	1999 Formula Mazda	49.392	22	20:50.074	H.C.&L. R.R.
4	1	ASR	15	Frank Stone	Lees Summit MO	KCR	321134	2009 G2 G2	54.941	16	15:29.415	

Announcements

New Track Record (54.941) for ASR by Frank Stone. New Track Record (54.630) for FF by Al Essig.

New Track Record (46.521) for FA by James P. Wright.

Provisional Results posted at 11:20am. Official Results posted at 12:40pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5 Laps	98.191	46.521	100.600	30 - James P. Wright

Joyce Hart & Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orhits

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward

